STORE NAME

ABERNATHY FARM SUPPLY

CENTRAL FARM SUPPLY

CONECUH FEED AND SEED INCORPORATED
COOSA VALLEY MILLING CO. INC

COUNTRY CORNER

COXHWY 159 FARM AND TIRE SUPPLY

ADDRESS

553 ALEX CITY SHOPPING CENTER

107 W CLAIBORNE STREET
803 WEST FRONT STREET
30620 ALABAMA 25

169 US HWY 278

39650 HWY. 195

FARMERS FEED & SUPPLY CO. OF MONTGOMER 16 E FLEMING ROAD

FEDERER FERTILLIZER

G AND O FEED

K AND M FARM SUPPLY

KELLEY FARM SUPPLY
NEWMAN'S FARM SUPPLY

OAK GROVE FEED & TACK LLC
OZARK PEANUT & FERTILIZER CO. LLC
PHILLIPS FEED COMPANY
PIGGLY WIGGLY

PIGGLY WIGGLY COLUMBIA
PIGGLY WIGGLY DOTHAN
POWELL'S BUILDING SUPPLY
SUMITON FEED & SEED
THRASHERS FEED & SUPPLY OF SUMILTON
ALMA FARM SUPPLY

ANDERSON GAS & PROPANE INC
B & W TRUE VALUE

BALTZ FEED COMPANY
BAR-M-FEED & GRAIN

BEEBE FARM & RANCH

CIRCLE L FEED & HARDWARE
CIRCLE S FEED & FARM

DAVIS & SIKES FEED MILL

FARM AND RANCH FEED, INC.
FLYING RF FEED & FARM SUPPLY
FLYING V FEED

GREGG FARM SERVICE

JONES ELECTRIC & POULTRY SUPPLY
JONES FEED

LC FARM SERVICES

MARION COUNTY FEED

NELSON HARDWARE & SUPPLIES
POWELL FEED

POWELL FEED

POWELL FEED

POWELL FEED

POWELL FEED

POWELL FEED

POWELL FEED

POWELL FEED

POWELL FEED

TRI-COUNTY FARM & RANCH
WEATHERFORD FARM SUPPLY

2471 COUNTRY ROAD 222
91 HWY 43 SOUTH

603 WEST MAGNOLIA STREET
5151 HWY 31 SOUTH

1 LAFAYETTE STREET SOUTH
39925 US HWY 280

867 E BROAD ST.

411 PEACHBURG RD.
1002 GENEVA HIGHWAY
199 E CHURCH ST.

1140 MONTGOMERY HWY
29865 HWY 278

384 SULLIVAN RD

384 SULLIVAN ROAD

428 HIGHWAY 64 EAST
6216 HWY 45

8919 MARKET ST SUITE #11
828 HWY 67 NORTH
27206 HWY 22 WEST

608 DEWITT HENRY DR.
5989 HEBER SPRINGS RD. W
8918 MARKET STREET
109 E STATE HWY 288
525 N FIRST ST

16601 HWY 62

132 RUNNING DEER LANE
6153 HWY 126 N

50 E1ST ST

7004 DOLLARWAY RD.
4336 HWY 288

801 HWY 62 WEST

115 S MAIN ST.

217 W MAIN ST.

9095 US HWY 62

1629 EAST MAIN

502 HWY 62/65 NORTH
344 HWY 21 NORTH

5564 HWY 63 WEST

304 LABARGE AVE

700 WEST HIGHWAY 62
1312 EAST 9TH STREET
455 HWY 62

2447 EAST MAIN STREET

CITY
ALEXANDER CITY
MONROEVILLE
EVERGREEN
WILSONVILLE
GUIN
HALEYVILLE
MONTGOMERY
CULLMAN
TUSCUMBIA
BAY MINETTE
VERBENA
LAFAYETTE
SYLACAUGA
OZARK

UNION SPRINGS
ENTERPRISE
COLUMBIA
DOTHAN
ADDISON
SUMITON
SUMITON
ALMA
HINDSVILLE
DOVER
POCAHONTAS
CHARLESTON
BEEBE
QUITMAN
DOVER
SCRANTON
GLENWOOD
GARFIELD

HOT SPRINGS
GASSVILLE
WALDRON
WHITE HALL
OZARK
YELLVILLE
CAVE SPRINGS
GREEN FOREST
FLIPPIN
SILOAM SPRINGS
HARRISON
BERRYVILLE
IMBODEN
HUNTSVILLE
LINCOLN
MOUNTAIN HOME
ASH FLAT
MELBOURNE

STATE
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AL
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR
AR

ZIP

35010
36460
36401
35186
35563
35565
36105
35057
35674
36507
36091
36862
35150
36360
36089
36330
36319
36303
35540
35148
35148
72921
72738
72837
72455
72933
72012
72131
72837
72863
71943
72732
71968
72635
72958
71602
72948
72687
72718
72638
72634
72761
72601
72616
72434
72740
72744
72653
72513
72556

PHONE

256-329-8385
251-575-2278
251-230-0697
205-669-6605
205-468-2218
205-486-3951
334-288-6999
256-734-3692
256-760-1220
251-937-4813
205-452-9462
334-864-7006
256-249-2527
334-774-5416
334-738-3815
850-272-5838
334-479-8642
334-479-8642
256-747-2728
205-648-6008
205-482-5146
620-939-4944
620-244-3277
479-331-4748
870-892-4591
785-867-2140
501-882-6401
501-589-4073
918-696-3191
918-456-0557
870-356-3916
417-788-3333
361-765-4663
417-628-3976
417-935-2024
870-247-3373
417-265-3529
573-833-6262
620-431-1490
417 258 2222
417-623-7772
417-264-7671
918-473-5715
918-423-4381
620-421-1170
918-786-5120
918-257-4201
918-788-3915
870-994-7575
479-824-3291



STORE NAME

BAKER FARM CENTER

BENNETTS FEED FARM & PET CENTER
BIG JOHNS FEED AND WESTERN SUPPLY
BRICKYARD FEED & SUPPLY #608
CRACKERS FEED & RANCH SUPPLY
GROVELAND FEED

HAYLO FARM

JACK AND ANNS FEED & SUPPLY INC.

KISSIMMEE VALLEY FEED & RANCH SUPPLY INC.

LB FEEDS AND COUNTRY MEATS
MEHLHORNS MINI MART
MIDWAY FARM AND RANCH SUPPLY

ADDRESS

5847 HWY 189

1014 W MacCLENNEY AVE
6100 ORANGE AVENUE
1377 BRICKYARD RD.
4371 DUNCAN RD.

109 N. LAKE AVE.
10624 NW HWY 225A
408 E MAIN ST.

1501 EASTERN AVE.
118 SE BENNET ST.
4770 US-90

19211 SR 52

NORTH CENTRAL FLORIDA FEED AND AG SUPPL 13046 SW STATE ROAD 45

ODESSA FEED DEPOT

OKEECHOBEE FEED

SPARR BUILDING SUPPLY OF WILDWOOD
THE HAY EXCHANGE INC.

TRI COUNTY HARDWARE & FARM SUPPLY
ALFS FARM & GARDEN INC.

ARABI FEED & GRAIN

BIG INDIAN FEED & TACK LLC.
BLECKLEY HARDWARE INC.
CARROLL'S SAUSAGE & MEATS, INC
CHEROKEE FEED & SEED INC
COOPER GENERAL STORE

COOPER'S FEED & SEED

MIDWAY FARM SUPPLY INC

PAYNES FARM & GARDEN LLC

S & S PREMIX COMPANY

TAYLORS FEED & GARDEN LLC
THOMPSON'S FARM SUPPLY

W/W FEED & SEED LLLP

339 FEED & SUPPLY

ANTHONYS FEED & FARM SUPPLY INC
B&D FEEDS, LLC

BAYOU ROBERT CO OP INC.

CORNER MARKET & NURSERY

COW TOWN FEED & SUPPLY LLC
CRANE'S COUNTRY CORNER

DOUBLE M FEED LLC

DOUBLE R HOMETOWN HARDWARE LLC
DOUBLE W HOME AND RANCH

DYKES DAIRYMAN SUPPLIER INC
FAMILY FARM AND GARDEN
FRIERSON SUPPLY COMPANY

FSC SERVICE LLC

HOME HARDWARE CENTER

K ONE FLOORING LLC

KINDER FARM & RANCH SUPPLY

MAIN STREET FEED AND SUPPLY

11108 TARPON SPRINGS ROAD
1579 HIGHWAY 70 E.

PO BOX 298

P O BOX 4238

21829 US HWY 331N

101 E. 1ST ST.

119 1ST STREET

306 KELLWOOD DRIVE
116 HWY 87 BYPASS N.
315 WHITTLE CIRCLE
2370 HIGHTOWER ROAD
9170 GA HWY 85

300 S. ANDERSON ROAD
9766 HWY 98 WEST

9 N BROAD ST.

654 MARY RICHARDSON ROAD
300 S ANDERSON ROAD
382 EAST PARKER STREET
300 ANDERSON RD.
9737 HWY 339

102 BELLARD STREET
6064 HWY 1

231 HWY 470

100 W. MAIN

2442 MORGANZA HWY
5526 HWY 28 E

543 HOLMES BLVD

1344 OLD HWY 10

108 BRUMLEY ROAD
35504 HWY 16

1545 SAN ANTONIO AVE.

172 STONEWALL FRIERSON ROAD

206 S 14TH STREET
801 4TH STREET
926 HWY 1207

915 FIRST AVENUE
1211 MAIN STREET

CITY

BAKER
MacCLENNEY
FORT PIERCE
CHIPLEY
PUNTA GORDA
GROVELAND
OCALA
IMMOKALEE
ST. CLOUD
MADISON
DEFUNIAK SPRINGS
LAND O LAKE
ARCHER
ODESSA
OKEECHOBEE
SPARR

PLANT CITY
LAUREL HILL
DONALSONVILLE
EAST ARABI
PERRY
COCHRAN
ASHBURN
BALL GROUND
WAVERLY HALL
NASHVILLE
COMMERCE
BUTLER
WRAY
NASHVILLE
BAXLEY
NASHVILLE
ABBEVILLE
CHURCHPOINT
PAINCOURTVILLE
LECOMPTE
OAK GROVE
NEW ROADS
PINECILLE
GRETNA
GREENSBURG
DUSON
MONTPELIER
MANY
FRIERSON
MER ROUGE
JONESVILLE
DEVILLE
KINDER
LOGANSPORT

STATE
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA

ZIP

32531
32063
34947
32428
33982
34736
34482
34143
34769
32340
32433
34637
32618
33558
34972
32192
33563
32567
39845
31712
31069
31014
31714
30107
31831
31639
30530
31006
31798
31639
31513
31639
70510
70525
70391
71346
71263
70760
71360
70056
70441
70529
70422
71449
71027
71261
71343
71328
70648
71049

PHONE

850-537-3661
904-259-3381
772-461-7712
334-479-8642
941-505-8707
352-429-2944
352-732-2662
239-657-3631
407-957-4100
850-464-8216
850-892-5374
407-956-0078
352-258-1092
813 792-9068
863-763-2123
352-330-1718
813-754-5405
850-834-2402
229-524-2491
229-273-4402
478-988-1347
478-934-1222
229-567-2355
770-887-0440
706-582-2011
229-347-1858
706-335-7905
478-862-3115
912-384-6926
229-686-6422
912-367-7723
229-686-6422
337-937-5827
337-684-5403
985-369-6167
318-445-3108
318-428-2727
225-240-7673
318-443-5800
504-361-4405
225-222-3155
337-981-7494
225-777-4346
318-256-3167
318-797-2410
318-647-3681
318-339-4661
318-623-2500
337-738-7031
601-624-2194



STORE NAME
ONEALS FARM & GARDEN LLC
P & MS HARDWARE LLC

PONCHATOULA FEED & SEED STORE INC.

PQ THOMAS NURSERY & FEEDINC
S & JFARM AND FEED LLC

SACS INC

SULLIVANS WESTERN LLC

TATES LIVESTOCK SUPPLIES LLC
TAYLOR FEED & FARM SUPPLY
TRIPLE E FEED LLC

AGRI FARM & RANCH

AGRI-AFC MIZE

ALCORN CO. CO-OP

ATTALA COUNTY CO OP
BROOKHAVEN MILLING COMPANY
CASCO PRODUCTS CO INC
CHICKASAW FARM SERVICE
CLAY COUNTY CO OP

CO-LIN FEED AND SEED

CROSS COUNTRY SEEDS INC.
EDWARDS & SONS

ELLISVILLE FARM & GARDEN
FARMER'S COOPERATIVE AAL
FLORA FEED & FARM SUPPLY
GADDIS AND MCLAURIN INC.
GAMBERI FARMS

GRIFFIN FEED & SEED

HUDSON FARM SUPPLY INC

J & B FEEDS INC

JEFF DAVIS FARMERS COOP
JIMMY SANDERS INC

LOWNDES COUNTRY CO-OP
LUMBERTON FARM & GARDEN INC.
MADISON COUNTY COOPERATIVE
MONROE CO. CO-OP

MOORES Il INC

NOXUBEE FARM SUPPLY
OKTIBBEHA COUNTY COOPERATIVE AAL
OXFORD FARM AND RANCH LLC
PIAVE GROCERY & FARM SUPLLY
PLANTERS SUPPLY COMPANY LLC

ADDRESS

103 SOUTH BONNER STREET
4547 CYPRESS STREET
180 E PINE ST.

9695 HWY 15

1508 THOMAS ROAD

125 S. BURNSIDE AVENUE
3236 FRONT STREET

136 US HWY 167 N

1025 PERCY BURNS ROAD
2082 PUJOL ROAD

5563 HWY 145

7428 HWY 35

211 HWY 72

447 MS 12

219 EAST CONGRESS STREET

208 E ENTERPRISE ST.
630 W. CHURCH STREET
632 W. BROAD STREET
1232 HWY 51 NE

30 SUNSET LOOP

84 MISSISSIPPI STREET
201 SHELBY STREET
2104 HWY 61N

816 HWY 49

104 WEST MADISON STREET
2 MORGANTOWN RD
301 E MAIN ST.

735 HALL STREET

39 VIRGINIA STREET
1909 COLUMBIA AVE
518 N SHARPE AVE.

69 CO OP ROAD

787 EAST MAIN AVE.
323 W. FULTON ST.

300 E. QUINCY ST.

3261 HWY 15 NORTH
15878 HWY 45

201 POLLARD RD.

95 HWY 30 E

43446 HWY 63 NORTH
201 16TH AVENUE

PLUNKETT FARM SUPPLY & GREENHOUSES INC 951 HWY 27 SOUTH

PQ CALES FARM SUPPLY LLC

PQ OLD SOUTH FARM SUPPLY

RANKIN COUNTY COOPERATIVE
ROSEBUD QUICK STOP

SCRUGGS FARMS LAWN & GARDEN LLC
SHADY GROVE FEED AND SEED

STINE LUMBER LLC

THE FEED MILL LLC

211 SEAL STREET

244 E. HICKORY

2861 HWY 80 E

859 HWY 487 EAST

3575 TOM WATSON DRIVE
4785 HWY 15 NORTH

199 US HWY 61

600 CHICKASAWAY STREET

CITY

RUSTON

WEST MONROE
PONCHATOULA
FARMERVILLE
WEST MONROE
GONZALES
WINNSBORO
VILLE PLATTE
SPRINGHILL
LAKE CHARLES
SHANNON
MIZE

CORINTH
KOSCIUSKO
BROOKHAVEN
BROOKHAVEN
HUSTON

WEST POINT
BROOKHAVEN
GRENADA
COFFEEVILLE
ELLISVILLE
PORT GIBSON
FLORA
BOLTON
NATCHEZ
BALDWYN
WIGGINS
LUCEDALE
PRENTISS
CLEVELAND
COLUMBUS
LUMBERTON
CANTON
ABERDEEN
PONTOTOC
MACON
STARKVILLE
OXFORD
RICHTON
MERIDIAN
MONTICELLO
PICAYUNE
LAUREL
BRANDON
WALNUT GROVE
SALTILLO
LAUREL
SOUTH NATCHEZ
WAYNESBORO

STATE
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

ZIP

71270
71291
70454
71241
71292
70737
71295
70586
71075
70615
38868
39116
38834
39090
39601
39602
38851
39773
39601
38901
38922
39437
39150
39071
39041
39120
38824
39577
39452
39474
38732
39705
39455
39046
39730
38863
39341
39760
38655
39476
39301
39654
39466
39440
39041
39189
38866
39443
39120
39367

PHONE

318-255-5494
318-396-3448
985-386-3506
318-368-2425
318-388-5858
225-647-2448
318-435-3104
337-363-8283
318-539-5818
337-436-5628
662-566-2121
601-733-0112
662-286-6686
662-289-3741
601-833-5121
601-833-8699
662-456-2008
662-494-4676
601-833-8612
662-226-3323
662-675-8508
601-477-3915
601-437-4281
601-879-8999
601-866-2279
601-442-7721
662-231-2504
601-528-9796
601-947-3066
601-792-5776
800-844-5533
662-328-3481
601-447-2298
601-850-7306
662-369-8175
662-489-1411
662-726-2833
662-323-1742
662-234-9558
601-989-2600
601-693-2684
601-587-4685
601-798-4271
601-428-7447
601-825-5051
601-253-2143
662-620-6165
601-426-9746
601-442-7318
601-735-2385



STORE NAME
THE TACK SHACK
TRI COUNTY FARM SERVICESINC

WALKERS BRIDGE MOTORSPORTS LLC

WALTHALL COUNTRY COOPERATIVE
WATER FLOW PRODUCTIONS INC.

WL TOMLINSON FARM & BUILDING SUPPLY

ABERDEEN SUPPLY

ADVANCED FEED AND SUPPLY
DARE TO DREAM FEED & HAY
GURGANUS FEED & GRAIN LLC
HODGE FARMS

HOMERS FEED & SEED

MCCOY FEED & FARM SUPPLY INC.
MCDONALD SUPPLY

NAHUNTA FEED SUPPLY LLC
GRIFFS FARM & HOME CENTER INC
ROGERS FEED SUPPLY

AG & N AG SUPPLY

AG SERVICE

BAILEY FARMS

CELEBRATION FEED LLC.
COLLINWOOD HARDWARE

DALES STORE

ELKTON FARM STORE

GOINES FEED & FARM SUPPLY
LASCASSAS FEED SUPPLY LLC

LIVINGSTON GARDEN CENTER & FARM SUPPLY

PLEASANT VIEW MILLING CO.
R & J FEED SUPPLY
SUPERIOR FARM CENTER

ADDRESS

416 RODEO ROAD

2274 MCINGVALE ROAD
120 BEULAH AVE

150 HWY 583 NORTH

781 HIGHWAY 589

590 MAIN ST.

201 NORTH SYCAMORE ST.
601 N MAIN STREET

5639 GRIMSLEY STORE RD.
138 E. COMMERCE ST.
11265 801 HWY

305 THIRD STREET SW
4420 HWY 24-27 EAST

4575 NC-49

3626 NAHUNTA ROAD

101 WOODY RD.

1041 EASLEY HIGHWAY
163 DUREN INDUSTRIAL DR.
348 S WEST ST.

3800 UNITIA ROAD

801 SOUTH JEFFERSON ST
208 MAIN STREET

5865 HWY 69 SOUTH

8150 ELKTON PIKE

381 HWY 149

7692 BARLOW LANE

1133 BYRDSTOWN HWY
2605 CHURCH STREET
1030 S. HIGHLAND AVENUE
216 EAST COMMERCE STREET

CITY

NEW HEBRON
HERNANDO
TYLERTOWN
TYLERTOWN
PURVIS
WALNUT
ABERDEEN
SALEMBURG
WILSON
WHITEVILLE
MOUNT ULLA
HILDEBRAN
MIDLAND
CONCORD
PIKEVILLE
PENDLETON
PELZER
ADAMSVILLE
DECATURVILLE
LENOIR CITY
COOKEVILLE
COLLINWOOD
SAVANNAH
ELKTON
CLARKSVILLE
LASCASSAS
LIVINGSTON

PLEASANT VIEW

JACKSON
WAVERLY

STATE
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
NC
SC
SC
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN
TN

ZIP

39140
38632
39667
39667
39475
38683
28315
28385
27893
28472
28125
28637
28107
28025
27863
29670
29669
38310
38329
37772
38501
38450
38372
38455
37040
37085
38570
37146
38301
37185

PHONE

601-792-2923
662-429-0681
601-876-4157
601-876-3428
601-794-6655
662-223-4228
252-373-1722
910-525-3186
252-373-1722
910-642-3064
704-278-2604
828-397-5380
704-888-2298
704-782-6512
919-242-4728
864-646-3259
864-947-6925
731-632-5161
731-852-2154
865-680-1173
931-526-6666
931-724-4616
731-925-9960
931-468-2168
931-553-1631
615-893-4142
931-239-9370
615-746-5221
731-423-3512
931-296-1986



